Thank You to Donors!

For
Photo and video editing software
Misc art supplies, art books, art magazines
Outdoor shed for Falling Spring Elementary garden area
Funds to be used for educational purposes

Cash donation for ACHIEVE incentive program to reduce
number of students cutting class at CASHS

Dry erase markers for B. Kirkpatrick's classroom
Reward to CASHS Echo yearbook staff
T-shirts for the entire 7th grade Team C

Donor
PTA
R.Smith
Lowe's Toolbox for Education Program
Giant Food Stores, LLC

Walmart Corp.

Target
Balfour
PA & Southern Railway LLC

Value
$259.80
$325.00

$4,800.00
$15,049.19

$1,000.00

$30.00
$125.00
$1,100.00



