Thank You to Donors!

For	Donor	Value
Photo and video editing software	PTA	\$259.80
Misc art supplies, art books, art magazines	R.Smith	\$325.00
Outdoor shed for Falling Spring Elementary garden area	Lowe's Toolbox for Education Program	\$4,800.00
Funds to be used for educational purposes	Giant Food Stores, LLC	\$15,049.19
Cash donation for ACHIEVE incentive program to reduce number of students cutting class at CASHS	Walmart Corp.	\$1,000.00
Dry erase markers for B. Kirkpatrick's classroom	Target	\$30.00
Reward to CASHS Echo yearbook staff	Balfour	\$125.00
T-shirts for the entire 7th grade Team C	PA & Southern Railway LLC	\$1,100.00